Description Wattage Colour Order Code
LED Button Round 6W Black LHT0255
LED Button Round 6W White LHT0256
LED Button Round 6W Silver LHT0257
LED Button Oval 6W Black LHT0258
LED Button Oval 6W White LHT0259
LED Button Oval 6W Silver LHT0260
LED Button Round Bar 6W Black LHT0261
LED Button Round Bar 6W White LHT0262
LED Button Round Bar 6W Silver LHT0263
LED Button Oval Bar 6W Black LHT0264
LED Button Oval Bar 6W White LHT0265
LED Button Oval Bar 6W Silver LHT0266
LED BUTTON
DECORATIVE COMPACT BULKHEADS
•	 Compact decorative housing design.
•	 Replaces incandescent options up to 60 watts.